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Pure Electric Medium SUV Vehicle Prime Volkswagen Car Used VW ID4 Pro
CROZz

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: Guangdong, China
O o Brand Name: Chetianxia
(- o Model Number: ID4
=
ny) o Price: $156.00 - $21,000.00/pieces
8 o Packaging Details: 1
8‘ o Delivery Time: 30
,Q.. o Payment Terms: T/T
S o Supply Ability: 100 Piece/Pieces per Year
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Product Specification
o Product Name: Energy Electric Vehicle
o Color: Optional
o Body Structure: 5-door 5-seat SUV
o Max Speed: 170 Km/h
o Length * Width * Height: ~ 4592x1852x1629
o Charging Time: 0.5 Hour
o Level: Medium
o Fuel: Pure Electric
« Highlight: pure electric medium suv,

prime volkswagen car used,
electric medium suv vehicle
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Product Description

New Energy Pure Prime VW ID4 Pro CROZZ Electric Car For Volkswagen

This Volkswagen model comes with a range of safety features, including lane-keeping assistance, adaptive cruise control, and emergency braking,

providing peace of mind while on the road.

ID4 Crozz Volkswagen is an efficient electric vehicle revolutionizing the way we drive. Designed to prioritize sustainability without compromising style or

performance, this Volkswagen model is perfect for eco-conscious drivers. Experience the future of mobility with its spacious and comfortable interior

ID4 Crozz Volkswagen offer plenty of space to accommodate passengers and cargo alike. Stay connected on-the-go with its advanced technology,
featuring a digital cockpit and intuitive infotainment system. With its long-lasting battery and impressive driving range, the ID4 Crozz Volkswagen ensures

that you can take on long journeys without worrying about frequent recharging.

it incorporates exceptional safety features to keep you and your loved ones protected on the road. Embrace the future of driving with the 1D4 Crozz

Volkswagen.

Product Description




Optional

Length x Width x
Height (mm)

Body Structure
Level
Energy

Power Type

A

Red

White

ID4 CROZZ PURE PURE+

4592 X 1852 X 1629

5-door 5-seat SUV

Compact SUV

170 204

Pure Electric

Lite PRO

GOLGEN

wweol



Combined
Maximum Power
(kW)

Combined
Maximum Torque
(Nm)

Maximum Speed
(km/h)

Wheelbase (mm)

Luggage
Compartment
Min Volume (L)

Motor Maximum
Power (kW)

Motor Maximum
Torque (Nm)

Rear Motor
Maximum Power
(kW)

Rear Motor
Maximum Torque
(Nm)

CLTC Pure
Electric Range
(Km)

Battery Capacity

125

310

160

2765

512

125

310

125

310

425

55.7

150

150

150

610

84.8



Product details

VW ID 4 Crozz get pure electric 204Ps horsepower motor drive, engine backup support,
maximum speed of 160km/h, zero hundred acceleration time of 3.2s, electric energy
equivalent fuel consumption of 1.62L/100km, good economic performance,

which has a better effect on restraining the use cost



Rear Seats

Gear Adjustment Switch Key Of Economic Tire Pressure Monitoring
Mode And Sport Mode

NEW ENERGY VEHICLE CHARGING Hh



Q: Which brands of electric cars are you selling?




A: As a 20-year professional used car seller, we offer BYD,XPENG,NIO, Tesla,Volkswagen and all other brands that are manufactured or sold in
China. Q. Which payment terms do you accept? A: We're flexible for payment terms, including T/T and Western-Union. Q. What’s the minimum
order quantity? A: 1 unit. Q: What's the shipping type and how long will the delivery be? A: By sea or by Train. Normally the delivery time is
within 15 to 25 days, after receiving your deposit or L/C. Q: Do you offer guarantee for the products A:Yes, we offer 1 year warranty to our
products.

CTX &xF @ Shenzhen Chetianxia New Energy Vehicle Technology Co., Ltd.

® 15323715629 ) 1256265179@qa.com @) evcarcn

3F307, Building 5-8, Jinxiu Jiangnan Phase 4, Xinniu Community, Minzhi Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen
City (Jinxiu Mingcheng)
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