

圳车天下新能源汽车科技有限公司

## Pure Electric Medium SUV Vehicle Prime Volkswagen Car Used VW ID4 Pro CROZZ

#### **Basic Information**

- Place of Origin:
- Brand Name:
- Model Number:
- Price:
- Packaging Details:
- Delivery Time: 3
- Payment Terms:
- Supply Ability:
- \$156.00 \$21,000.00/pieces 1 30 T/T 100 Piece/Pieces per Year

Guangdong, China

Chetianxia

ID4



#### **Product Specification**

- Product Name:
- Color:
- Body Structure:
- Max Speed:
- Length \* Width \* Height:
- Charging Time:
- Level:
- Fuel:
- Highlight:

Energy Electric Vehicle
Optional
5-door 5-seat SUV
170 Km/h
4592x1852x1629
0.5 Hour
Medium
Pure Electric

pure electric medium suv, prime volkswagen car used, electric medium suv vehicle



## More Images









Our Product Introduction

New Energy Pure Prime VW ID4 Pro CROZZ Electric Car For Volkswagen

This Volkswagen model comes with a range of safety features, including lane-keeping assistance, adaptive cruise control, and emergency braking,

providing peace of mind while on the road.

ID4 Crozz Volkswagen is an efficient electric vehicle revolutionizing the way we drive. Designed to prioritize sustainability without compromising style or performance, this Volkswagen model is perfect for eco-conscious drivers. Experience the future of mobility with its spacious and comfortable interior

ID4 Crozz Volkswagen offer plenty of space to accommodate passengers and cargo alike. Stay connected on-the-go with its advanced technology,

featuring a digital cockpit and intuitive infotainment system. With its long-lasting battery and impressive driving range, the ID4 Crozz Volkswagen ensures that you can take on long journeys without worrying about frequent recharging.

it incorporates exceptional safety features to keep you and your loved ones protected on the road. Embrace the future of driving with the ID4 Crozz Volkswagen.

#### **Product Description**



Combined Maximum Powe (kW)	<sub>er</sub> 125	150
Combined Maximum Torq (Nm)	<sub>ue</sub> 310	
Maximum Spee (km/h)	ed 160	
Wheelbase (mr	m) 2765	
Luggage Compartment Min Volume (L)	512	
Motor Maximur Power (kW)	<sup>n</sup> 125	150
Motor Maximur Torque (Nm)	n 310	
Rear Motor Maximum Powe (kW)	<sub>er</sub> 125	150
Rear Motor Maximum Torq (Nm)	<sub>ue</sub> 310	
CLTC Pure Electric Range (Km)	425	610
Battery Capaci	ty 55.7	84.8



## **Product details**



VW ID 4 Crozz get pure electric 204Ps horsepower motor drive, engine backup support, maximum speed of 160km/h, zero hundred acceleration time of 3.2s, electric energy equivalent fuel consumption of 1.62L/100km, good economic performance, which has a better effect on restraining the use cost



Cockpit

Operation Panel

LCD and Reversing Image





Rear Seats



Trunk



Front Seats

Gear Adjustment







**Tire Pressure Monitoring** 



NEW ENERGY VEHICLE CHARGING



# CooperativeFactory













### FAQ

Q: Which brands of electric cars are you selling?

A: As a 20-year professional used car seller, we offer BYD,XPENG,NIO,Tesla,Volkswagen and all other brands that are manufactured or sold in China. Q. Which payment terms do you accept? A: We're flexible for payment terms, including T/T and Western-Union. Q. What's the minimum order quantity? A: 1 unit. Q: What's the shipping type and how long will the delivery be? A: By sea or by Train. Normally the delivery time is within 15 to 25 days, after receiving your deposit or L/C. Q: Do you offer guarantee for the products A:Yes, we offer 1 year warranty to our products. **ETX 4EXT Shenzhen Chetianxia New Energy Vehicle Technology Co., Ltd. I** 15323715629 **I** 1256265179@qq.com **evcar.cn** 

3F307, Building 5-8, Jinxiu Jiangnan Phase 4, Xinniu Community, Minzhi Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen City (Jinxiu Mingcheng)